LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON 9.-22.05.20I16 L;n
LONDON SWIMMING €uropean
20|6 aquatics

Results
RANK LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 30 50 m Backstroke - Women
20 MAY 2016 - 10:57 Preli minary

WR 27.06 ZHAO Jing 1990 CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009

WJ 27.49 ATHERTON Minna 2000 AUS Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016

ER 27.23 SAMULSKI Daniela 1984 GER Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009

EJ 28.15 Target Time

CR 27.64 HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra 1985 BLR Budapest (HUN) 14 AUG 2010

Heat 1 of 5
1 3 ZEREN Zulal TUR 15 APR 1995 29.88 742
2 4 JOENSEN Signhild FAR 14 NOV 2000 30.36 048 708
3 2 SEPP Kaetlin EST 08 AUG 1992 30.64 0.76 688
4 5  SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 30.76 0.88 680
5 6 AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes POR 07 APR 1997 31.00 112 665
6 7  ZEQIRIRita KOS 08 DEC 1995 33.57 369 523

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:06

Heat 2 of 5

1 4 STEINS Kristina LAT 28 NOV 1995 29.60 764

2 7 KENDZIOR Alina EST 27 APR 1998 29.63 0.03 761

3 2 SARAR Ema CRO 22 DEC 1998 29.79 019 749

4 8 NEVALAINEN Lotta FIN 06 SEP 1994 29.84 024 745

5 5 LEITE Ana Sofia POR 29 APR 1993 29.98 038 735

6 3 SEPP Sigrid EST 02 JUL 1998 29.99 039 734

7 0 MAZUTAITYTE Ugne LTU 14 MAR 1997 30.00 0.40 733

8 9 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 30.10 050 726

9 6 SEPPALA Hanna-Maria FIN 13 DEC 1984 30.24 0.64 716
10 1 GYORGY Reka HUN 25 MAY 1996 30.66 1.06 687

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:08
Heat 3 of 5

1 4 DAVIES Georgia GBR 11 OCT 1990 27.87 915 q

2 5 HALSALL Francesca GBR 12 APR 1990 28.12 025 891 g

3 2 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 28.57 070 849 g

4 3 LINDBORG Ida SWE 13 JUN 1994 28.68 081 839 g

5 9 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 29.17 130 798 R

6 0 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 29.21 134 795

7 7 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 29.40 153 779

8 6 COOPER Harriet GBR 15 JUL 1997 29.60 173 764
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME

NOT CLASSIFIED

1  TOUSSAINT Kira
8 KURAS Magdalena

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:10

1 4 DE WAARD Maaike

2 5 GEMO Elena

3 2 TCHORZ Alicja

4 6 ZEVINA Daryna

5 1  ZOFKOVA Carlotta

6 8 FELNER Desiree

7 3 KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana
8 7 GHEORGHIU Camille

9 0 GRUSOVA Tereza

10 9 HILL Danielle

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:12

1 4 NIELSEN Mie Oe.

2 3 JALLOW Mimosa

3 1  DAWSON Kathleen

3 7 LISTOPADOVA Katarina
5 5 DRAKOU Theodora

6 9  AVRAMOVA Ekaterina
7 6  JOVANOVIC Sanja

8 8 HAJKOVA Karolina

NOT CLASSIFIED

0 SAMARDZIC Matea
2 BAUMRTOVA Simona

Issued: 20 MAY 2016 at 11:14

London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016

NOC

NED
SWE

NED

ITA

POL

UKR

ITA

AUT

BLR

FRA

CZE

IRL

DEN

FIN

GBR

SVK

GRE

TUR

CRO

SVK

CRO
CZE

BORN

22 MAY 1994
14 MAY 1988

Heat 4 of 5

11 OCT 1996
17 MAR 1987
13 AUG 1992
01 SEP 1994
22 FEB 1993
01 JAN 1997
02 OCT 1984
30 JAN 1996
27 NOV 1998

27 SEP 1999

Heat 5 of 5

25 SEP 1996
17 JUN 1994
03 OCT 1997
22 MAR 1993
06 FEB 1992
12 NOV 1991
15 SEP 1986

14 DEC 1997

17 JAN 1995
24 AUG 1991

R.T. TIME  GAP FINA
PTS
DNS
DNS
28.17 886 q
28.67 050 840 q
28.82 065 827 g
28.86 069 824 q
29.08 091 805 g
29.26 109 790 R
29.35 118 783
29.45 128 775
29.71 154 755
29.79 162 749
28.02 900 q
28.31 020 873 q
28.55 053 851
28.55 053 851 g
28.57 055 849 q
28.70 068 838 q
28.81 079 828 q
29.01 099 811 g
DNS
DNS
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